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GEO
COICOP

Romania

Total
Cultural goods and
services
Equipment for the
reception, recording
and reproduction of
sound
Equipment for the
reception, recording
and reproduction of
sound, vision and
picture
Equipment for the
reception, recording
and reproduction of
sound and vision
Cameras and
accessories for
photographic and
cinematographic
equipment
Information processing
equipment
Recording media
Repair of audio-visual,
photographic and
information processing
equipment
Musical instruments
(incl. rental and
leasing services)
Musical instruments
Cultural services
Cinemas, theatres,
concerts
Museums, libraries,
zoological gardens
Television and radio
licence fees,
subscriptions, hire of
equipment and
accessories for culture
Television and radio
licence fees,
subscriptions
Photographic services
Books
Newspapers and
periodicals
Stationery and
drawing materials

11,422

211.8

1.6

19.3

:

1

8.8

0.6

1.1

0.2

:
137

6.7

1.4

128

127.6

0.7
23.2

12.4

6.7



GEO
COICOP

Romania

Equipment for the
reception, recording
and reproduction of
sound (including
earphones)
Cinemas, theatres,
concerts (excluding
services of musicians,
clowns, performers for
private
entertainments)
Services of musicians,
clowns, performers for
private entertainers,
and photographers

:

:

:

Available flags:

b break in time series c confidential d definition differs, see metadata

e estimated f forecast i see metadata (phased out)

n not significant p provisional r revised

s Eurostat estimate (phased out) u low reliability z not applicable

Special value:

: not available


