## Mean consumption expenditure of private households on cultural goods and services by COICOP consumption purpose

Last update: 09.01.19 Source of data: Eurostat

**UNIT:** Purchasing power standard (PPS) **TIME:** 2015

OFO Devents	
COICOP	Romania
Total	11,422
Cultural goods and services	211.8
Equipment for the reception, recording and reproduction of sound	1.6
Equipment for the reception, recording and reproduction of sound, vision and picture	19.3
Equipment for the reception, recording and reproduction of sound and vision	:
Cameras and accessories for photographic and cinematographic equipment	1
Information processing equipment	8.8
Recording media	0.6
Repair of audio-visual, photographic and information processing equipment	1.1
Musical instruments (incl. rental and leasing services)	0.2
Musical instruments	:
Cultural services	137
Cinemas, theatres, concerts	6.7
Museums, libraries, zoological gardens	1.4
Television and radio licence fees, subscriptions, hire of equipment and accessories for culture	128
Television and radio licence fees, subscriptions	127.6
Photographic services	0.7
Books	23.2
Newspapers and periodicals	12.4
Stationery and drawing materials	6.7

GEO	Romania
COICOP	
Equipment for the reception, recording and reproduction of sound (including earphones)	:
Cinemas, theatres, concerts (excluding services of musicians, clowns, performers for private entertainments)	:
Services of musicians, clowns, performers for private entertainers, and photographers	:

Available flags:

Special value: c confidential  ${\bf d} \ {\bf definition} \ {\bf differs}, \ {\bf see} \ {\bf metadata}$ : not available  $\boldsymbol{b}$  break in time series

**f** forecast e estimated i see metadata (phased out)

**p** provisional **n** not significant revised **u** low reliability  $\boldsymbol{s} \; \text{Eurostat estimate (phased out)}$  $\boldsymbol{z} \text{ not applicable}$